August

September

October

November

December

January

WEST VALLEY CHRISTIAN PRESCHOOL

2024-2025 CALENDAR
(Calendar/Events are subject to change)

2 Friday
5-12 Mon-Mon
8 Thursday
13 Tuesday
15 Thursday
26 Monday
2 Monday
9 Monday
23 Monday
30 Monday
7 Monday
11 Friday

14 Monday
21 Monday
28 Monday
4 Monday
6 Wednesday
11 Monday
19 Tuesday
21 Thursday
26 Tuesday
27-29 Wed-Fri
17 Tuesday
20 Friday
23-Jan 6

6 Monday
7 Tuesday
13 Monday
20 Monday
24 Friday

27 Monday

Last Day of Summer Program

Closed for Staff Training and Orientation
Preschool Orientation: 1-2:00pm

First Day of Preschool

Back to School Night 6:30-7pm

First Chapel Day

Closed- Labor Day
Chapel
Chapel
Chapel

Preschool Picture Day
Underwood Farms 8:30am
Chapel

Chapel

Chapel

Chapel

Veteran’s Day Chapel

Closed- In honor of Veteran’s Day

Pre-K Parent-Teacher Conferences (Lion’s Class)
Pre-K Parent-Teacher Conferences (Monkey'’s Class)
Thanksgiving Feast

Half Day - Closed at 12:15pm

Closed- Thanksgiving Break

Preschool Christmas Program: 6:30pm
Polar Express/Breakfast/Half Day- Closed at 12:15
Closed- Christmas Break

Staff In service (*No School*)

School Resumes

Chapel

Closed- Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday
100™ Day of School

Chapel



February

March

April

May

June

July

August

3

14
17
21
24

3

10
14
17
24
26
31

7

11
14-21
22

28

8
9
26
28
29

Monday Chapel

Friday Valentine's Day
Monday Closed- President’s Day
Friday Heritage Day in classroom

Monday Chapel

Monday Chapel

Monday Chapel

Friday Grandparent’s Day Chapel — Gym 10am
Monday Chapel

Monday Chapel

Wednesday Donuts with Dad - 8:30-9:00am
Monday Chapel

Monday Chapel

Friday Trike-A-Thon
Mon-Mon Closed- Easter Break
Tuesday School Resumes

Monday Chapel

Thursday Open House 6:30

Friday Muffins with Mom - 8:30-9:00am
Monday Memorial Day- Closed
Wednesday Last Day of School

Thursday Pre-K Graduation 10:00am

29-30 Thurs-Fri Closed

2-6
9

4

1

Mon-Fri Closed- Teacher In-service
Monday Summer Program Begins
Friday Closed- Independence Day
Friday Last Day of Summer Program



