WEST VALLEY CHRISTIAN PRESCHOOL 2024-2025 CALENDAR (Calendar/Events are subject to change)

August	2	Friday	Last Day of Summer Program
	5-12	Mon-Mon	Closed for Staff Training and Orientation
	8	Thursday	Preschool Orientation: 1-2:00pm
	13	Tuesday	First Day of Preschool
	15	Thursday	Back to School Night 6:30-7pm
	26	Monday	First Chapel Day
September	2	Monday	Closed- Labor Day
	9	Monday	Chapel
	23	Monday	Chapel
	30	Monday	Chapel
October	7	Monday	Preschool Picture Day
	11	Friday	Underwood Farms 8:30am
	14	Monday	Chapel
	21	Monday	Chapel
	28	Monday	Chapel
November	4 6 11 19 21 26 27-29	Monday Wednesday Monday Tuesday Thursday Tuesday Wed-Fri	Chapel Veteran's Day Chapel Closed- In honor of Veteran's Day Pre-K Parent-Teacher Conferences (Lion's Class) Pre-K Parent-Teacher Conferences (Monkey's Class) Thanksgiving Feast Half Day - Closed at 12:15pm Closed- Thanksgiving Break
December	17	Tuesday	Preschool Christmas Program: 6:30pm
	20	Friday	Polar Express/Breakfast/Half Day- Closed at 12:15
	23-Ja	n 6	Closed- Christmas Break
January	6	Monday	Staff In service (*No School*)
	7	Tuesday	School Resumes
	13	Monday	Chapel
	20	Monday	Closed- Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday
	24	Friday	100 th Day of School
	27	Monday	Chapel

February	3	Monday	Chapel
	14	Friday	Valentine's Day
	17	Monday	Closed- President's Day
	21	Friday	Heritage Day in classroom
	24	Monday	Chapel
March	3 10 14 17 24 26 31	Monday Monday Friday Monday Monday Wednesday Monday	Chapel Chapel Grandparent's Day Chapel – Gym 10am Chapel Donuts with Dad - 8:30-9:00am Chapel
April	7	Monday	Chapel
	11	Friday	Trike-A-Thon
	14-21	Mon-Mon	Closed- Easter Break
	22	Tuesday	School Resumes
	28	Monday	Chapel
Мау	8	Thursday	Open House 6:30
	9	Friday	Muffins with Mom - 8:30-9:00am
	26	Monday	Memorial Day- Closed
	28	Wednesday	Last Day of School
	29	Thursday	Pre-K Graduation 10:00am
	29-30	Thurs-Fri	Closed
June	2-6	Mon-Fri	Closed- Teacher In-service
	9	Monday	Summer Program Begins
July	4	Friday	Closed- Independence Day
August	1	Friday	Last Day of Summer Program